
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bryan County 
Public Facilities Authority 

 
 

Chairman 
Dr. Gene Wallace 

gwallace@bryan-county.org 
 
 

Pam Gunter  
pgunter@bryan-county.org 

 
 

Doyce Mullis 
dmullis@bryan-county.org 

 
 

Sean Register 
sregister@bryan-county.org 

 
 

Gary Stanberry 
gstanberry@bryan-county.org 

 
 

Ben Taylor 
Ex-officio Member 

btaylor@bryan-county.org 
 

 
John Rauback 

Ex-officio Member  
jrauback@bryan-county.org 

 
 

 

4:30 p.m.   

Call to Order   

      Invocation 

 Pledge of Allegiance 

 Confirm Meeting is in Compliance with the Open Meetings Act 

 Approve Minutes of November 12, 2019 Meeting 

 Review and Discuss Bond Issuance 

            General Discussion 

 Set Meeting Dates for 2020 

 Adjourn 
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